rikshem

1rum & kok ca 34,7 m?

Elineberdsplatsen 8, Helsingborg
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rikshem.se

Forklaring till planritning

SPIS
KYL/FRYS
GARDEROB
STADSKAP

TVATTPELARE

DISKMASKIN

Objektsnummer Lidenhetsnummer

3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -

0553
0558
0563
0568
0573

0578

0583
0588
0593
0598
0603
0608

1103

1203
1303
1403
1503
1603
1703

1803
1903
2003
2103

2203

Avvikelser kan forekomma, ytangivelser &r preliminara.



